
Roxbury Inland Wetlands Commission
2018 Meeting Schedule

TOWN OF ROXBURY
CONNECTICUT
Inland Wetlands Commission 29 North Street • P.O. Box 203 • Roxbury, CT 06783-0203

Tuesday, February 27, 2018

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

ROXBURY INLAND WETLANDS COMMISSION

2018 REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE

The Inland Wetlands Commission's Regular Meetings are held the fourth 
Tuesday of each month at 7:30 p.m. unless otherwise indicated.

Wednesday, December 19, 2018

Tuesday, November 27, 2018

Tuesday, October 23, 2018

Tuesday, September 25, 2018

Tuesday, March 27, 2018

Tuesday, August 28, 2018

Tuesday, July 24, 2018

Tuesday, June 26, 2018

Tuesday, May 22, 2018

Tuesday, April 24, 2018
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